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 Correlation Matrix 

 
 

Step number: 1 
 

Observed Groups and Predicted Probabilities 
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Predicted  
Prob:   0            .25            .5             .75             1 

Group:  NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYY 
 

Predicted Probability is of Membership for Yes 
The Cut Value is .50 

Symbols: N - No 
Y - Yes 

Each Symbol Represents 5 Cases. 
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Casewise Listb

S Y** .049 N .951 4.428

S Y** .098 N .902 3.037

S Y** .123 N .877 2.672

S Y** .115 N .885 2.776

S Y** .156 N .844 2.323

S Y** .055 N .945 4.140

S Y** .076 N .924 3.494

S Y** .124 N .876 2.653

S Y** .124 N .876 2.657

S Y** .172 N .828 2.192

S Y** .137 N .863 2.512

S Y** .039 N .961 4.979

S Y** .138 N .862 2.504

Case

1

2

6

8

9

10

12

15

17

19

20

21

29

Selected

Status
a

Sy mptom_

No_yes

Observed

Predicted

Predicted

Group Resid ZResid

Temporary  Variable

S = Selected,  U = Unselected cases, and ** = Misclassif ied cases.a. 

Cases with studentized residuals greater than 2.000 are listed.b. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


