

Casewise List^b

Case	Selected Status ^a	Observed	Predicted	Predicted Group	Temporary Variable	
		Symptom_ No_yes			Resid	ZResid
1	S	Y**	.049	N	.951	4.428
2	S	Y**	.098	N	.902	3.037
6	S	Y**	.123	N	.877	2.672
8	S	Y**	.115	N	.885	2.776
9	S	Y**	.156	N	.844	2.323
10	S	Y**	.055	N	.945	4.140
12	S	Y**	.076	N	.924	3.494
15	S	Y**	.124	N	.876	2.653
17	S	Y**	.124	N	.876	2.657
19	S	Y**	.172	N	.828	2.192
20	S	Y**	.137	N	.863	2.512
21	S	Y**	.039	N	.961	4.979
29	S	Y**	.138	N	.862	2.504

a. S = Selected, U = Unselected cases, and ** = Misclassified cases.

b. Cases with studentized residuals greater than 2.000 are listed.